
  2024 OCT/NOV PHES Final Timetable - All Exams

 Week 1
Mon 07 Oct 2024 CIE IGCSE 0471.12 Travel & Tourism, Paper 2 AM 1 01:30 HBA 11:30 13:00

Tue 08 Oct 2024 Edex AS WBI11 01 Biology 1, Mod, Diet Trans AM 9 01:30 HBA 09:00 10:30

Tue 08 Oct 2024 Edex AS WBS11 01 Business 01, Marketing People PM 5 02:00 HBA 11:30 13:30 14:00

Tue 08 Oct 2024 CIE AS 9699.11 Sociology 11, Socialisation PM 1 01:30 HBA 14:30 16:00 16:22

Wed 09 Oct 2024 Edex AS WMA11 01 Mathematics P1 AM 8 01:30 HBA 09:00 10:30 10:52

Wed 09 Oct 2024 Edex AS WCH11 01 Chemistry 01, Struc. Bond, Org PM 15 01:30 HBA 11:30 13:00 13:22

Thu 10 Oct 2024 Edex AS WPH11 01 Physics 01, Mec & Material AM 8 01:30 HBA 09:00 10:30

Thu 10 Oct 2024 Edex AS WEC11 01 Economics 01, Market in Action PM 3 01:45 HBA 11:30 13:15 13:41

Fri 11 Oct 2024 Edex AS WBI12 01 Biology 2, Cells, Dev, Biodiv/ AM 9 01:30 HBA 09:00 10:30

Fri 11 Oct 2024 CIE IGCSE 0984/12 Comp Science 12, Paper AM 1 01:45 HBA 11:30 13:15

Fri 11 Oct 2024 CIE IGCSE 0471.22 Travel & Tourism, Paper 2 AM 1 02:00 HBA 11:30 13:30

Fri 11 Oct 2024 Edex A2 WME01 01 Mechanics M1 PM 1 01:30 HBA 11:30 13:00

Fri 11 Oct 2024 CIE AS 9618/11 Comp Science 11, Fundamentals PM 3 01:30 HBA 14:30 16:00

 Week 2
Mon 14 Oct 2024 Edex AS WCH12 01 Chemistry 02, Energ, Grp, Halo. AM 20 01:30 HBA 09:00 10:30 10:52

Mon 14 Oct 2024 Edex AS WBS12 01 Business 02, Manage Bus Act. PM 6 02:00 HBA 11:30 13:30 14:00

Tue 15 Oct 2024 Edex AS WMA12 01 Mathematics P2 AM 14 01:30 HBA 09:00 10:30 10:52

Tue 15 Oct 2024 Edex AS WPH12 01 Physics 02, Wave, Electricity PM 10 01:30 HBA 11:30 13:00

Wed 16 Oct 2024 Edex AS WBI13 01 Biology 3, Practical Skills AM 4 01:20 HBA 09:00 10:20

Wed 16 Oct 2024 Edex AS WEC12 01 Economics 02, Mac, Perf & Pol. PM 5 01:45 HBA 11:30 13:15 13:41

Wed 16 Oct 2024 CIE AS 9618/21 Comp Science 21, Prob Sol, Prog. PM 3 02:00 HBA 14:00 16:00

Thu 17 Oct 2024 Edex AS WCH13 01 Chemistry 03, Practical Skills AM 8 01:20 HBA 09:00 10:20

Thu 17 Oct 2024 Edex AS WST01 01 Statistics 1 PM 5 01:30 HBA 11:30 13:00

Fri 18 Oct 2024 Edex AS WPH13 01 Physics 03, Practical Skills AM 7 01:20 HBA 09:00 10:20

Fri 18 Oct 2024 CIE AS 9990/11 Psychology 11, Approach, Iss Debs PM 5 01:30 HBA 14:30 16:00 16:22

 Week 3
Mon 21 Oct 2024 Edex AS WMA13 01 Mathematics P3 AM 1 01:30 HBA 09:00 10:30

Mon 21 Oct 2024 Edex A2 WBI14 01 Biology 4, Engy, Env, MicroB PM 2 01:45 HBA 11:30 13:15

Mon 21 Oct 2024 CIE IGCSE 0984/22 Comp Science 22, Paper AM 1 01:45 HBA 11:30 13:15

Tue 22 Oct 2024 Edex A2 WCH14 01 Chemistry 04, Rates, Eqil, Org. AM 1 01:45 HBA 09:00 10:45

Tue 22 Oct 2024 CIE AS 9990/21 Psychology 21, Res Methods PM 5 01:30 HBA 14:30 16:00 16:22

Wed 23 Oct 2024 CIE A2 9618/31 Comp Science 31, Adv Theory AM 1 01:30 HBA 10:30 12:00

Wed 23 Oct 2024 CIE AS 9699.21 Sociology 21, The Family PM 1 01:30 HBA 14:30 16:00 16:22

Thu 24 Oct 2024 Edex A2 WBI15 01 Biology 5, Resp, Env, Biodiv. AM 1 01:45 HBA 09:00 10:45

 Week 4
Mon 28 Oct 2024 Edex A2 WMA14 01 Mathematics P4 AM 1 01:30 HBA 09:00 10:30

Mon 28 Oct 2024 Edex IGCSE 4AA1 01 Arabic 01, Read, Summary, Gram AM 2 02:15 HBA 11:30 13:45 14:10

Tue 29 Oct 2024 Edex A2 WBI16 01 Biology 6, Practical Skills AM 1 01:20 HBA 09:00 10:20

Tue 29 Oct 2024 Edex IGCSE 4PM1.01 FP Maths, Written 1 AM 2 02:00 HBA 11:30 13:30

Wed 30 Oct 2024 CIE A2 9618/41 Comp Science 41, Practical AM 1 02:30 IT 09:30 12:00

Thu 31 Oct 2024 Edex IGCSE 4EC1 01 Economics 01, Macro & Bus AM 2 01:30 HBA 11:30 13:00
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 Week 5
Mon 04 Nov 2024 Edex IGCSE 4BI1 1B Biology 1B, Paper AM 0 02:00 HBA 11:30 13:30

Tue 05 Nov 2024 Edex IGCSE 4EA1 01 English Lang 01, Text Trans Write AM 1 02:15 HBA 11:30 13:45

Wed 06 Nov 2024 Edex IGCSE 4MA1 1H Mathematics 1H, Higher AM 2 02:00 HBA 11:30 13:30

Wed 06 Nov 2024 Edex IGCSE 4AA1 02 Arabic 02, Write PM 2 01:30 HBA 16:00 17:30 17:52

Thu 07 Nov 2024 Edex IGCSE 4EA1 02 English Lang 02, Poetry Prose AM 1 01:30 HBA 11:30 13:00

Fri 08 Nov 2024 Edex IGCSE 4MA1 2H Mathematics 2H, Higher AM 2 02:00 HBA 11:30 13:30

 Week 6
Mon 11 Nov 2024 Edex IGCSE 4BS1 01 Business 01, Inv Small Bus. AM 3 01:30 HBA 11:30 13:00

Tue 12 Nov 2024 Edex IGCSE 4CH1 1C Chemistry 1C, Paper AM 2 02:00 HBA 11:30 13:30

Wed 13 Nov 2024 Edex IGCSE 4EC1 02 Economics 02, Macro & Global AM 2 01:30 HBA 11:30 13:00

Thu 14 Nov 2024 Edex IGCSE 4PH1 1P Physics 1P, Paper AM 3 02:00 HBA 11:30 13:30 14:00

Fri 15 Nov 2024 Edex IGCSE 4PM1.02 FP Maths, Written AM 2 02:00 HBA 11:30 13:30

Fri 15 Nov 2024 Edex IGCSE 4BI1 2B Biology 2B, Paper AM 0 01:15 HBA 11:30 12:45

 Week 7
Mon 18 Nov 2024 Edex IGCSE 4CH1 2C Chemistry 2C, Paper AM 2 01:15 HBA 11:30 12:45

Tue 19 Nov 2024 Edex IGCSE 4BS1 02 Business 02, Inv Large Bus. AM 3 01:30 HBA 11:30 13:00

Wed 20 Nov 2024 Edex IGCSE 4PH1 2P Physics 2P, Paper AM 3 01:15 HBA 11:30 12:45 13:03
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